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Men / 61 / 10 yrs
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Kosarikov974
West Coast

10.050 10.750 9.00010.350 11.10010.950 62.200
9 7 3 17T 3 1 1T

1T

Nick Sorce78
Arrowhead Spinetts

10.550 10.700 9.15010.400 10.60010.800 62.200
2 8 2 14 5 2 1T

1T

Brian Medrano732
Platinum

9.300 10.500 9.75010.650 10.00011.250 61.450
23 11T 1 1 1 8T 3 

3 

Jared Walker796
SCATS

10.400 10.850 9.2009.850 10.00010.750 61.050
3T 4 10T 12T 6 8T 4T

4T

Kieran Cox456
Golden State

10.250 10.600 9.4009.800 10.55010.450 61.050
6 10 12 5 11T 3T 4T

4T

Eric Lopez351
Eric Will

10.900 10.250 9.25010.250 8.00011.050 59.700
1 15T 5 10T 2 35 6 

6 

Jeremie Jourdan975
West Coast

10.400 9.250 9.2009.950 10.30010.500 59.600
3T 29T 7T 12T 7T 5 7 

7 

Ashton Tomes1000
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.900 9.400 9.5509.850 10.10010.350 59.150
10 26T 10T 3 14T 6 8 

8 

Noah Easton924
VSSG

9.500 11.300 8.7509.400 9.20010.450 58.600
17T 1 20T 26T 11T 16T 9 

9 

Ishmael Osorio279
Davis Diamonds

9.800 9.800 8.75010.050 10.05010.100 58.550
11 23T 6 26T 17T 7 10 

10 

Axel Pierce603
Mission Valley

10.100 11.150 9.60010.300 8.7008.600 58.450
7T 2 4 2 36 25T 11 

11 

Elijah Weitz729
Platinum

9.700 10.500 9.1009.500 9.15010.350 58.300
12T 11T 17T 15 14T 18 12 

12 

Adden Jarman902
USA Flairs

10.350 10.950 8.7509.300 8.7509.950 58.050
5 3 22 26T 19T 24 13 

13 

Jacob Mayer903
USA Flairs

8.400 9.700 9.3509.950 9.85010.450 57.700
32T 25 7T 6T 11T 10 14 

14 

Justin Park602
Mission Valley

8.000 9.000 9.5009.650 10.55010.850 57.550
34 33 14T 4 4 3T 15 

15 

Jake Abelson904
USA Flairs

9.650 9.300 9.3009.650 8.55010.500 56.950
14 28 14T 8T 7T 29 16 

16 

David Titzel470
Gym World Central

10.100 10.650 8.9508.400 8.8509.850 56.800
7T 9 33 19T 23 23 17T

17T

Dominic Trindade766
Stanford

9.550 10.450 8.8509.400 9.2009.350 56.800
16 13 20T 22 30T 16T 17T

17T

Nash Stabile116
Azarian

8.400 10.000 8.6509.900 9.30010.500 56.750
32T 19T 9 31T 7T 13T 19 

19 

Tristan Ketting-Olivier718
Performance

9.450 10.400 8.9009.050 8.50010.350 56.650
19 14 25 21 14T 30T 20T

20T

Aiden Esfandier636
New Hope

9.500 9.400 8.8009.750 9.7509.450 56.650
17T 26T 13 23T 28T 11 20T

20T

Rokko Park457
Golden State

9.200 10.100 8.7508.600 9.35010.500 56.500
24 18 29T 26T 7T 12 22T

22T

Nicholas Crone175
Elevate

8.750 10.150 9.3009.550 9.3009.450 56.500
29 17 16 8T 28T 13T 22T

22T

Leo Sagolla28
Accel

9.050 9.250 8.8009.450 9.0509.900 55.500
25T 29T 19 23T 21T 19T 24 

24 
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Adrian Herrera554
High Sierra

8.550 10.000 8.4509.500 8.9509.950 55.400
30T 19T 17T 34T 19T 21T 25T

25T

Ralph Theising730
Platinum

8.850 9.850 9.0009.100 8.7009.900 55.400
28 22 24 17T 21T 25T 25T

25T

Garrett Nuesca731
Platinum

9.700 8.700 8.8009.250 9.0509.650 55.150
12T 34 23 23T 24 19T 27 

27 

Conrad Weis850
Seawind

8.950 10.800 9.3507.800 8.6009.600 55.100
27 5T 36 6T 25T 28 28T

28T

Jude Tittle661
Old Pueblo

9.350 10.250 8.7508.550 8.6509.550 55.100
20T 15T 31T 26T 27 27 28T

28T

Jonathan Gamboa733
Platinum

9.350 9.800 8.6508.150 8.45010.100 54.500
20T 23T 35 31T 17T 33 30 

30 

Kai Fujii437
Go For It USA

9.600 10.000 8.0008.550 8.5009.000 53.650
15 19T 31T 36 33 30T 31T

31T

Sean McLennan849
Seawind

8.550 9.150 9.2508.700 9.2508.750 53.650
30T 31T 28 10T 34T 15 31T

31T

Jacob Rauch292
Deltchev

7.150 10.800 8.5509.000 7.7509.600 52.850
36 5T 26 33 25T 36 33 

33 

Jonas Werley471
Gym World Central

9.050 8.000 8.9508.900 8.5009.350 52.750
25T 35 27 19T 30T 30T 34 

34 

Ryan Scott29
Accel

7.850 9.150 8.4508.600 8.1009.350 51.500
35 31T 29T 34T 30T 34 35 

35 

Rigel Darkes298
Demaray's

9.350 6.200 9.0508.350 8.9508.750 50.650
20T 36 34 16 34T 21T 36 

36 
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